ARTICLE CHARGES 0.00

DOCUMENT CHARGES 70.00

DIESEL HIKE CHARGES 168.38

FREIGHT SURCHARGE 192.43

VALUE SURCHARGE 20.00

OTHER CHARGES 0.00

DOOR COLLECTION 0.00

DOOR DELIVERY 0.00

DISCOUNT -826.50

TOTAL FREIGHT 932.00
GST  (SGST 9% + CGST 9%) 167.76

GRAND TOTAL 1100.00
Rupees : One Thousand  One Hundred   Only

33AAJCS0953J1Z9

CHENNAI TONDIARPET (CHTP)

AMBASAMUDRAM (ASD)

33AAJCS0953J1Z9

33AAJCS0953J1Z9

INVOICE NO. 1 VALUE 10000.00

E-Waybill No

Seal Required Invoice : NO Sign Required Invoice : NO

Customer LR Copy Required :

Regd. Off. : No:32 H Block 15th Main Road, Anna Nagar, Chennai, Tamil Nadu, 600040

[...]

ARTICLE CHARGES 0.00

DOCUMENT CHARGES 70.00

DIESEL HIKE CHARGES 42.26

FREIGHT SURCHARGE 48.30

VALUE SURCHARGE 20.00

OTHER CHARGES 9.90

DOOR COLLECTION 0.00

DOOR DELIVERY 89.10

DISCOUNT -72.45

TOTAL FREIGHT 400.00
GST  (SGST 9% + CGST 9%) 72.00

GRAND TOTAL 472.00
Rupees :  Four Hundred Seventy Two   Only

33AAJCS0953J1Z9

CHENNAI TONDIARPET (CHTP)

TUTICORIN (TCN)

33AAJCS0953J1Z9

33AAJCS0953J1Z9

INVOICE NO. VR-1251/25-26 VALUE 12519.00

E-Waybill No

Seal Required Invoice : NO Sign Required Invoice : NO

Customer LR Copy Required :

Regd. Off.

[...]

DOCUMENT CHARGES 70.00

DIESEL HIKE CHARGES 179.87

FREIGHT SURCHARGE 205.56

VALUE SURCHARGE 32.72

OTHER CHARGES 15.00

DOOR COLLECTION 0.00

DOOR DELIVERY 135.00

DISCOUNT -308.35

TOTAL FREIGHT 1200.00
GST  (SGST 9% + CGST 9%) 216.00

GRAND TOTAL 1416.00
Rupees : One Thousand  Four Hundred Sixteen   Only

33AAJCS0953J1Z9

CHENNAI TONDIARPET (CHTP)

DINDIGUL MAIN (DGM)

33AAJCS0953J1Z9

33AAJCS0953J1Z9

INVOICE NO. VR-1254/25-26 VALUE 65448.00

E-Waybill No

Seal Required Invoice : NO Sign Required Invoice : NO

Customer LR Copy Required :

Regd.

[...]

DOCUMENT CHARGES 70.00

DIESEL HIKE CHARGES 131.16

FREIGHT SURCHARGE 149.89

VALUE SURCHARGE 20.00

OTHER CHARGES 12.00

DOOR COLLECTION 0.00

DOOR DELIVERY 108.00

DISCOUNT -224.84

TOTAL FREIGHT 900.00
GST  (SGST 9% + CGST 9%) 162.00

GRAND TOTAL 1062.00
Rupees : One Thousand Sixty Two   Only

33AAJCS0953J1Z9

CHENNAI TONDIARPET (CHTP)

MADURAI HUB (MDHB)

33AAJCS0953J1Z9

33AAJCS0953J1Z9

INVOICE NO. VR-1253/25-26 VALUE 35962.00

E-Waybill No

Seal Required Invoice : NO Sign Required Invoice : NO

Customer LR Copy Required :

Regd.

[...]

ARTICLE CHARGES 4.00

DOCUMENT CHARGES 70.00

DIESEL HIKE CHARGES 21.20

FREIGHT SURCHARGE 24.23

VALUE SURCHARGE 20.00

OTHER CHARGES 25.00

DOOR COLLECTION 0.00

DOOR DELIVERY 225.00

DISCOUNT -36.34

TOTAL FREIGHT 450.00
GST  (SGST 9% + CGST 9%) 81.00

GRAND TOTAL 531.00
Rupees :  Five Hundred Thirty One   Only

33AAJCS0953J1Z9

CHENNAI TONDIARPET (CHTP)

RANIPETTAI (RPT)

33AAJCS0953J1Z9

33AAJCS0953J1Z9

INVOICE NO. VR-1255/25-26 VALUE 17983.00

E-Waybill No

Seal Required Invoice : NO Sign Required Invoice : NO

Customer LR Copy Required :

Regd.